
Claire King 

Underwriting Manager  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3065  

Email: cking@njsig.org  

Shevon Bennett 

Sr. Underwriter                (A-G) 

Office:  609-386-6060 x3087 

Email: sbennett@njsig.org  

Lindsay Brown  

Certificate Processor      (A-G) 

Office:  609-386-6060 x3089 

Email: lbrown@njsig.org 

Deena Boorman 

Underwriter                      (H-O) 

Office:  609-386-6060 x3088  

Email: dboorman@njsig.org  

Carol Conniff 

Sr. Underwriter                 (P-Z) 

Office:  609-386-6060 x3088  

Email: cconniff@njsig.org  

Susan Cordwell 

Sr. Certificate Specialist  (H-O) 

Office:  609-386-6060 x3086  

Email: scordwell@njsig.org 

Amber Fooder 

Certificate Processor  (P-Z) 

Office:  609-386-6060 x3094 

Email: afooder@njsig.org  

Leslie McMahon 

Actuarial Analyst 

Office:  609-386-6060 x3099 

Email: lmcmahon@njsig.org  

 

Debra Rice  

Client Relations Manager  

Office: 609-386-6060 x3080 

Cell:   609-500-4784 

Email:   drice@njsig.org  

Ivy Davis 

Sr. Business Development Specialist 

Office: 609-386-6060 x3029 

Cell:   609-500-4779 

Email:   idavis@njsig.org  

Erin Lovern 

Sr. Customer Service Rep. 

Office:  609-386-6060 x3023 

Email: elovern@njsig.org 

Lauren Schilling 

Marketing & Communications Specialist  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3046  

Email: lschilling@njsig.org 

Joseph Semptimphelter 

Sr. Business Development Specialist 

Office: 609-386-6060 x3044 

Cell:   609-649-5597 

Email:   jsemptimphelter@njsig.org  


